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FEEDBACK COLLECTED FROM STUDENTS

S. Descrinti B.A. B.Sc. B.Com. P.G. Courses
No escription BIG|SINSIB|G|SINS|B|G|S|NS| BlG]S]|NS
1 gﬁ[‘;ﬁ?tco"ered in the 80l15| 5| 0 |85/ 10]/5| 0 |8s8|10]2| 09| 5|5 0
2 g/’;g‘g’i'edge embodiedinthe | a0 1491 10| 0 | 80| 10]10| 0 |86] 10| 4| 0 | 90| 5|5/ o
3 | Skill bestowed by the syllabi |80 | 15| 5| 0 | 8ol 10]10] 0 |85|10|5| 0 | 85| 10/ 5| 0O
4 | Relevanceof the syllabito 1 g1 10| 101 o | 85/ 10|5| 0 |92| 5|3| o | 93] 6|1 0
suit the job market needs
5 | Relevanceof the syllabito 1 oo 50| 151 5 | 90| 5 (5| 0 |80] 5 (5] 0 85 5]/5| 0
suit the local needs
Syllabi related to up-
6 | gradationof Skill 70115| 15| 0 | 90| 5 |5]| o |88|10|2]| 0 | 80| 10/ 5| 0O
Development

B - Best, G - Good, S - Satisfactory, NS - Not Satisfactory

The data collected on Student feedback reveals that 80 to 90 percent of students from
all programmes expressed that the content of the syllabus is best while 10 to 15 percent
of students expressed it is good. Regarding the skills bestowed is the syllabi 80 to 85
percent of students expressed as best and 10 percent evaluated it as good and the
remaining 10 percent expressed it is satisfactory. Regarding the relevance of syllabi to
suit the job market, P.G students are more satisfied while B.A. students are less
satisfied. Regarding the syllabi to suit the local needs B.Sc., students with 90 %
expressed as best while P.G. students(85%) revealed as best and B.Com, with 80% and

B.A.( with 65% ) expressed the similar opinion.




